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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

1 - 1. del / 1st part 12/11/2016 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
12/11/2016
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. FERŠ ERŽEN, Anže 1999 IL 26.41 595
2. RUPAR, Aleksander 1997 FR 27.01 + 0.60 556
3. SUŠEC, Miha 2000 VV 28.05 + 1.64 497
4. POHOREC, Matija 2001 VV 28.25 + 1.84 486
5. PONIKVAR, Tobija 1999 IL 28.38 + 1.97 479
6. GERČER, Jan 2000 NC 28.67 + 2.26 465
7. ODER, Gašper 1999 FR 29.02 + 2.61 448
8. DRGAJNER, Rok 1999 NC 29.74 + 3.33 417
9. RIHTER, Žan 2000 FR 29.76 + 3.35 416

10. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 2000 BM 30.33 + 3.92 393
11. ŠANTEK, Antonio 2000 30.49 + 4.08 387
12. ŽLOF, Jan 1999 NC 30.66 + 4.25 380
13. BOGDANIC, Tin 1999 OZ 30.94 + 4.53 370
14. MEŠIĆ, Adi 1999 BM 31.43 + 5.02 353
15. DREU, Domen 2002 IL 31.46 + 5.05 352
16. MERZDOVNIK, Nejc 2002 FR 31.49 + 5.08 351
17. BOŠKAN, Sašo 2002 TK 31.56 + 5.15 348
18. LJUBEC ZAJKO, Leon 2001 NC 32.29 + 5.88 325
19. KREFT, Jakob 2000 IL 32.58 + 6.17 317
20. GORIŠEK, Rene 1999 VV 32.89 + 6.48 308
21. MATANOVIČ, Dani 2002 VV 33.23 + 6.82 298
22. STARIHA, Jan 2002 LL 33.82 + 7.41 283
23. KOGLOT, Luka 2000 NG 34.14 + 7.73 275
24. PEKLAR, Erik 2001 IL 34.54 + 8.13 266
25. POŽENEL, Nik 2002 IL 35.16 + 8.75 252
26. FRANKO, Nik 2002 LL 35.81 + 9.40 238
27. PERC, Jan 2001 VV 39.30 + 12.89 180

DNS DERZIC, Leon 1996 ZPK
DNS RIHTMAN, Aleks 2002 IL

A

1. RUPAR, Aleksander 1997 FR 27.01 556
DNS DERZIC, Leon 1996 ZPK

B

1. FERŠ ERŽEN, Anže 1999 IL 26.41 595
2. SUŠEC, Miha 2000 VV 28.05 + 1.64 497
3. PONIKVAR, Tobija 1999 IL 28.38 + 1.97 479
4. GERČER, Jan 2000 NC 28.67 + 2.26 465
5. ODER, Gašper 1999 FR 29.02 + 2.61 448
6. DRGAJNER, Rok 1999 NC 29.74 + 3.33 417
7. RIHTER, Žan 2000 FR 29.76 + 3.35 416
8. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 2000 BM 30.33 + 3.92 393
9. ŠANTEK, Antonio 2000 30.49 + 4.08 387

10. ŽLOF, Jan 1999 NC 30.66 + 4.25 380
11. BOGDANIC, Tin 1999 OZ 30.94 + 4.53 370
12. MEŠIĆ, Adi 1999 BM 31.43 + 5.02 353
13. KREFT, Jakob 2000 IL 32.58 + 6.17 317
14. GORIŠEK, Rene 1999 VV 32.89 + 6.48 308
15. KOGLOT, Luka 2000 NG 34.14 + 7.73 275
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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back

C

1. POHOREC, Matija 2001 VV 28.25 486
2. DREU, Domen 2002 IL 31.46 + 3.21 352
3. MERZDOVNIK, Nejc 2002 FR 31.49 + 3.24 351
4. BOŠKAN, Sašo 2002 TK 31.56 + 3.31 348
5. LJUBEC ZAJKO, Leon 2001 NC 32.29 + 4.04 325
6. MATANOVIČ, Dani 2002 VV 33.23 + 4.98 298
7. STARIHA, Jan 2002 LL 33.82 + 5.57 283
8. PEKLAR, Erik 2001 IL 34.54 + 6.29 266
9. POŽENEL, Nik 2002 IL 35.16 + 6.91 252

10. FRANKO, Nik 2002 LL 35.81 + 7.56 238
11. PERC, Jan 2001 VV 39.30 + 11.05 180

DNS RIHTMAN, Aleks 2002 IL

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
12/11/2016
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. KOŠAK, Anemari 1996 NC 28.88 702
2. SCHOLLMAYER, Ava 1999 RL 29.57 + 0.69 654
3. JUSIĆ, Aida 2002 VV 30.71 + 1.83 584
4. BALANT MARIN, Kaja 1999 BM 31.28 + 2.40 552
5. BIZJAK, Nika 1998 CK 31.37 + 2.49 547
6. GOVEJŠEK, Tamara 1993 VV 31.73 + 2.85 529
7. JAKOP, Nina 2002 VV 32.53 + 3.65 491
8. SLAVIČ, Gini 2003 FR 33.02 + 4.14 469
9. GERŠAK, Nika 2002 VV 33.35 + 4.47 456

10. MEDVEŠEK, Ajda 1998 BM 33.43 + 4.55 452
11. PISKAC, Mirta 2001 PKB 33.84 + 4.96 436
12. BENKO, Klara 2001 TP 33.93 + 5.05 433
13. VIDAS, Marta 2001 OZ 34.03 + 5.15 429
14. HALAPIR, Lana 2002 OZ 35.11 + 6.23 390
15. SLOVENEC, Magda 2002 OZ 35.14 + 6.26 389
16. ŠAVLE, Špela 2003 NG 35.79 + 6.91 368
17. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 36.73 + 7.85 341
18. KOPRIVNIKAR, Špela 2002 TK 36.88 + 8.00 337
19. PETEK, Tjaša 2003 IL 38.24 + 9.36 302
20. CANZUTTI, Veronika 1998 NG 38.69 + 9.81 292
21. BRODER, Mirna 2003 TK 38.82 + 9.94 289
22. MULEJ, Maruša 2001 PC 44.82 + 15.94 187

A

1. KOŠAK, Anemari 1996 NC 28.88 702
2. SCHOLLMAYER, Ava 1999 RL 29.57 + 0.69 654
3. BALANT MARIN, Kaja 1999 BM 31.28 + 2.40 552
4. BIZJAK, Nika 1998 CK 31.37 + 2.49 547
5. GOVEJŠEK, Tamara 1993 VV 31.73 + 2.85 529
6. MEDVEŠEK, Ajda 1998 BM 33.43 + 4.55 452
7. CANZUTTI, Veronika 1998 NG 38.69 + 9.81 292

B

1. PISKAC, Mirta 2001 PKB 33.84 436
2. BENKO, Klara 2001 TP 33.93 + 0.09 433
3. VIDAS, Marta 2001 OZ 34.03 + 0.19 429
4. MULEJ, Maruša 2001 PC 44.82 + 10.98 187
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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back

C

1. JUSIĆ, Aida 2002 VV 30.71 584
2. JAKOP, Nina 2002 VV 32.53 + 1.82 491
3. SLAVIČ, Gini 2003 FR 33.02 + 2.31 469
4. GERŠAK, Nika 2002 VV 33.35 + 2.64 456
5. HALAPIR, Lana 2002 OZ 35.11 + 4.40 390
6. SLOVENEC, Magda 2002 OZ 35.14 + 4.43 389
7. ŠAVLE, Špela 2003 NG 35.79 + 5.08 368
8. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 36.73 + 6.02 341
9. KOPRIVNIKAR, Špela 2002 TK 36.88 + 6.17 337

10. PETEK, Tjaša 2003 IL 38.24 + 7.53 302
11. BRODER, Mirna 2003 TK 38.82 + 8.11 289

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
12/11/2016
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ŠTIH, Gašper 2001 OL 4:06.52 638
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:29.57 30.70 250m: 2:31.62 31.25 350m: 3:35.74 32.32

100m: 58.87 30.68 200m: 2:00.37 30.80 300m: 3:03.42 31.80 400m: 4:06.52 30.78

2. ILJAS, Karlo 2000 OZ 4:06.73 + 0.21 636
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.30 31.23 250m: 2:33.89 31.03 350m: 3:36.13 30.70

100m: 1:00.07 31.30 200m: 2:02.86 31.56 300m: 3:05.43 31.54 400m: 4:06.73 30.60

3. RESNIK, Andrej 1999 PC 4:07.19 + 0.67 633
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.63 30.69 250m: 2:32.62 31.67 350m: 3:36.28 32.10

100m: 58.94 30.63 200m: 2:00.95 31.32 300m: 3:04.18 31.56 400m: 4:07.19 30.91

4. STRNAD, Mihael 1999 BM 4:13.40 + 6.88 587
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:31.94 31.28 250m: 2:36.37 32.30 350m: 3:41.59 32.76

100m: 1:00.66 31.53 200m: 2:04.07 32.13 300m: 3:08.83 32.46 400m: 4:13.40 31.81

5. KNEHTL, Miha 1999 BM 4:22.60 + 16.08 528
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:36.31 33.31 250m: 2:43.76 33.77 350m: 3:50.44 32.95

100m: 1:03.00 33.17 200m: 2:09.99 33.68 300m: 3:17.49 33.73 400m: 4:22.60 32.16

6. HRIBAR, Žan Janez 2001 LL 4:25.98 + 19.46 508
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:37.91 33.80 250m: 2:45.72 33.90 350m: 3:53.60 34.02

100m: 1:04.11 33.47 200m: 2:11.82 33.91 300m: 3:19.58 33.86 400m: 4:25.98 32.38

7. HERODEŽ, Vid 2002 BM 4:29.27 + 22.75 489
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:39.46 34.29 250m: 2:47.46 33.85 350m: 3:55.72 34.14

100m: 1:05.17 34.00 200m: 2:13.61 34.15 300m: 3:21.58 34.12 400m: 4:29.27 33.55

8. DOSTAL, Andraž 1997 CK 4:31.23 + 24.71 479
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.60 33.83 250m: 2:47.87 34.65 350m: 3:57.73 34.52

100m: 1:04.77 33.81 200m: 2:13.22 34.62 300m: 3:23.21 35.34 400m: 4:31.23 33.50

9. LONCARIC, Neven 1999 PKB 4:31.41 + 24.89 478
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.50 34.21 250m: 2:47.33 35.69 350m: 3:57.58 34.92

100m: 1:02.29 32.95 200m: 2:11.64 35.14 300m: 3:22.66 35.33 400m: 4:31.41 33.83

10. POGAČNIK, Žan 2000 OL 4:31.66 + 25.14 476
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.83 34.41 250m: 2:48.32 33.71 350m: 3:57.33 34.43

100m: 1:05.42 34.47 200m: 2:14.61 34.78 300m: 3:22.90 34.58 400m: 4:31.66 34.33

11. ČARMAN, Marcel 2002 ZVK 4:34.85 + 28.33 460
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:36.66 34.21 250m: 2:47.11 35.31 350m: 4:00.05 36.91

100m: 1:02.45 33.00 200m: 2:11.80 35.14 300m: 3:23.14 36.03 400m: 4:34.85 34.80

12. KOŠIR, Mark 2002 OL 4:35.96 + 29.44 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.06 34.97 250m: 2:50.29 35.06 350m: 4:01.18 35.46

100m: 1:05.09 34.47 200m: 2:15.23 35.17 300m: 3:25.72 35.43 400m: 4:35.96 34.78

13. OBIDIČ, Miha 2001 NG 4:38.27 + 31.75 443
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.16 35.31 250m: 2:51.92 35.41 350m: 4:03.48 36.21

100m: 1:05.85 34.48 200m: 2:16.51 35.35 300m: 3:27.27 35.35 400m: 4:38.27 34.79

14. SENICA, Naj 2002 LL 4:39.97 + 33.45 435
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.01 35.61 250m: 2:53.94 35.70 350m: 4:05.69 36.17

100m: 1:06.40 35.00 200m: 2:18.24 36.23 300m: 3:29.52 35.58 400m: 4:39.97 34.28

15. JURAK, Manuel 2002 OZ 4:40.53 + 34.01 433
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.84 35.82 250m: 2:53.79 36.48 350m: 4:06.85 36.63

100m: 1:05.02 34.44 200m: 2:17.31 36.47 300m: 3:30.22 36.43 400m: 4:40.53 33.68

16. JULAR, Alen 2001 CK 4:43.97 + 37.45 417
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.35 35.82 250m: 2:54.93 36.32 350m: 4:08.54 36.75

100m: 1:06.53 34.84 200m: 2:18.61 36.26 300m: 3:31.79 36.86 400m: 4:43.97 35.43
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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

17. PREBIL, Tai 2002 IL 4:50.47 + 43.95 390
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:43.41 36.83 250m: 2:58.51 37.44 350m: 4:14.30 38.16

100m: 1:06.58 35.71 200m: 2:21.07 37.66 300m: 3:36.14 37.63 400m: 4:50.47 36.17

18. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 2002 CK 4:51.90 + 45.38 384
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.49 36.60 250m: 2:59.35 37.74 350m: 4:15.00 38.00

100m: 1:07.89 35.60 200m: 2:21.61 37.12 300m: 3:37.00 37.65 400m: 4:51.90 36.90

19. BAJT ŽILEVSKI, Blaž 2001 LL 4:52.56 + 46.04 381
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.94 37.10 250m: 2:59.62 37.76 350m: 4:15.57 38.30

100m: 1:07.84 35.98 200m: 2:21.86 36.92 300m: 3:37.27 37.65 400m: 4:52.56 36.99

20. VOVK ŠULGAJ, Enej 2002 NC 4:53.73 + 47.21 377
50m: 30.94 30.94 250m: 3:00.94 1:53.22 350m: 4:16.99 37.80

100m: 1:07.72 36.78 300m: 3:39.19 38.25 400m: 4:53.73 36.74

21. FUTIVIC, Lovro 2002 OZ 4:57.40 + 50.88 363
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.67 36.98 250m: 2:59.78 38.32 350m: 4:18.31 39.49

100m: 1:06.69 35.16 200m: 2:21.46 37.79 300m: 3:38.82 39.04 400m: 4:57.40 39.09

22. ZAGOŽEN, Amadej 2001 NC 5:04.32 + 57.80 339
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.24 39.00 250m: 3:08.31 39.25 350m: 4:26.34 38.77

100m: 1:11.24 37.68 200m: 2:29.06 38.82 300m: 3:47.57 39.26 400m: 5:04.32 37.98

23. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 2002 CK 5:25.97 + 1:19.45 276
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 1:58.04 41.58 250m: 3:21.93 42.36 350m: 4:46.23 42.15

100m: 1:16.46 39.55 200m: 2:39.57 41.53 300m: 4:04.08 42.15 400m: 5:25.97 39.74

DSQ MOČNIK, Matic 2001 CK + 23.36
SW 4.4 -

DNS HUTTER, Žiga 2000 BM
DNS ŽVAR, Tjaš 2000 CK
DNS PAŠALIČ ORAŽEN, Denis 2002 CK
DNS VIDENŠEK, David 2001 NC
DNS MIHALIČ, Jaka 2001 NC

A

1. DOSTAL, Andraž 1997 CK 4:31.23 479
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.60 33.83 250m: 2:47.87 34.65 350m: 3:57.73 34.52

100m: 1:04.77 33.81 200m: 2:13.22 34.62 300m: 3:23.21 35.34 400m: 4:31.23 33.50

B

1. ILJAS, Karlo 2000 OZ 4:06.73 636
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.30 31.23 250m: 2:33.89 31.03 350m: 3:36.13 30.70

100m: 1:00.07 31.30 200m: 2:02.86 31.56 300m: 3:05.43 31.54 400m: 4:06.73 30.60

2. RESNIK, Andrej 1999 PC 4:07.19 + 0.46 633
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.63 30.69 250m: 2:32.62 31.67 350m: 3:36.28 32.10

100m: 58.94 30.63 200m: 2:00.95 31.32 300m: 3:04.18 31.56 400m: 4:07.19 30.91

3. STRNAD, Mihael 1999 BM 4:13.40 + 6.67 587
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:31.94 31.28 250m: 2:36.37 32.30 350m: 3:41.59 32.76

100m: 1:00.66 31.53 200m: 2:04.07 32.13 300m: 3:08.83 32.46 400m: 4:13.40 31.81

4. KNEHTL, Miha 1999 BM 4:22.60 + 15.87 528
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:36.31 33.31 250m: 2:43.76 33.77 350m: 3:50.44 32.95

100m: 1:03.00 33.17 200m: 2:09.99 33.68 300m: 3:17.49 33.73 400m: 4:22.60 32.16

5. LONCARIC, Neven 1999 PKB 4:31.41 + 24.68 478
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.50 34.21 250m: 2:47.33 35.69 350m: 3:57.58 34.92

100m: 1:02.29 32.95 200m: 2:11.64 35.14 300m: 3:22.66 35.33 400m: 4:31.41 33.83

6. POGAČNIK, Žan 2000 OL 4:31.66 + 24.93 476
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.83 34.41 250m: 2:48.32 33.71 350m: 3:57.33 34.43

100m: 1:05.42 34.47 200m: 2:14.61 34.78 300m: 3:22.90 34.58 400m: 4:31.66 34.33

DNS HUTTER, Žiga 2000 BM
DNS ŽVAR, Tjaš 2000 CK

C

1. ŠTIH, Gašper 2001 OL 4:06.52 638
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:29.57 30.70 250m: 2:31.62 31.25 350m: 3:35.74 32.32

100m: 58.87 30.68 200m: 2:00.37 30.80 300m: 3:03.42 31.80 400m: 4:06.52 30.78

2. HRIBAR, Žan Janez 2001 LL 4:25.98 + 19.46 508
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:37.91 33.80 250m: 2:45.72 33.90 350m: 3:53.60 34.02

100m: 1:04.11 33.47 200m: 2:11.82 33.91 300m: 3:19.58 33.86 400m: 4:25.98 32.38

3. HERODEŽ, Vid 2002 BM 4:29.27 + 22.75 489
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:39.46 34.29 250m: 2:47.46 33.85 350m: 3:55.72 34.14

100m: 1:05.17 34.00 200m: 2:13.61 34.15 300m: 3:21.58 34.12 400m: 4:29.27 33.55
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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, C

rezultat točke

4. ČARMAN, Marcel 2002 ZVK 4:34.85 + 28.33 460
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:36.66 34.21 250m: 2:47.11 35.31 350m: 4:00.05 36.91

100m: 1:02.45 33.00 200m: 2:11.80 35.14 300m: 3:23.14 36.03 400m: 4:34.85 34.80

5. KOŠIR, Mark 2002 OL 4:35.96 + 29.44 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.06 34.97 250m: 2:50.29 35.06 350m: 4:01.18 35.46

100m: 1:05.09 34.47 200m: 2:15.23 35.17 300m: 3:25.72 35.43 400m: 4:35.96 34.78

6. OBIDIČ, Miha 2001 NG 4:38.27 + 31.75 443
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.16 35.31 250m: 2:51.92 35.41 350m: 4:03.48 36.21

100m: 1:05.85 34.48 200m: 2:16.51 35.35 300m: 3:27.27 35.35 400m: 4:38.27 34.79

7. SENICA, Naj 2002 LL 4:39.97 + 33.45 435
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.01 35.61 250m: 2:53.94 35.70 350m: 4:05.69 36.17

100m: 1:06.40 35.00 200m: 2:18.24 36.23 300m: 3:29.52 35.58 400m: 4:39.97 34.28

8. JURAK, Manuel 2002 OZ 4:40.53 + 34.01 433
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.84 35.82 250m: 2:53.79 36.48 350m: 4:06.85 36.63

100m: 1:05.02 34.44 200m: 2:17.31 36.47 300m: 3:30.22 36.43 400m: 4:40.53 33.68

9. JULAR, Alen 2001 CK 4:43.97 + 37.45 417
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.35 35.82 250m: 2:54.93 36.32 350m: 4:08.54 36.75

100m: 1:06.53 34.84 200m: 2:18.61 36.26 300m: 3:31.79 36.86 400m: 4:43.97 35.43

10. PREBIL, Tai 2002 IL 4:50.47 + 43.95 390
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:43.41 36.83 250m: 2:58.51 37.44 350m: 4:14.30 38.16

100m: 1:06.58 35.71 200m: 2:21.07 37.66 300m: 3:36.14 37.63 400m: 4:50.47 36.17

11. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 2002 CK 4:51.90 + 45.38 384
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.49 36.60 250m: 2:59.35 37.74 350m: 4:15.00 38.00

100m: 1:07.89 35.60 200m: 2:21.61 37.12 300m: 3:37.00 37.65 400m: 4:51.90 36.90

12. BAJT ŽILEVSKI, Blaž 2001 LL 4:52.56 + 46.04 381
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.94 37.10 250m: 2:59.62 37.76 350m: 4:15.57 38.30

100m: 1:07.84 35.98 200m: 2:21.86 36.92 300m: 3:37.27 37.65 400m: 4:52.56 36.99

13. VOVK ŠULGAJ, Enej 2002 NC 4:53.73 + 47.21 377
50m: 30.94 30.94 250m: 3:00.94 1:53.22 350m: 4:16.99 37.80

100m: 1:07.72 36.78 300m: 3:39.19 38.25 400m: 4:53.73 36.74

14. FUTIVIC, Lovro 2002 OZ 4:57.40 + 50.88 363
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.67 36.98 250m: 2:59.78 38.32 350m: 4:18.31 39.49

100m: 1:06.69 35.16 200m: 2:21.46 37.79 300m: 3:38.82 39.04 400m: 4:57.40 39.09

15. ZAGOŽEN, Amadej 2001 NC 5:04.32 + 57.80 339
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.24 39.00 250m: 3:08.31 39.25 350m: 4:26.34 38.77

100m: 1:11.24 37.68 200m: 2:29.06 38.82 300m: 3:47.57 39.26 400m: 5:04.32 37.98

16. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 2002 CK 5:25.97 + 1:19.45 276
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 1:58.04 41.58 250m: 3:21.93 42.36 350m: 4:46.23 42.15

100m: 1:16.46 39.55 200m: 2:39.57 41.53 300m: 4:04.08 42.15 400m: 5:25.97 39.74

DSQ MOČNIK, Matic 2001 CK + 23.36
SW 4.4 -

DNS PAŠALIČ ORAŽEN, Denis 2002 CK
DNS VIDENŠEK, David 2001 NC
DNS MIHALIČ, Jaka 2001 NC

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
12/11/2016
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. RAČNIK, Sara 2002 FR 4:13.53 791
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.73 32.41 250m: 2:38.35 31.60 350m: 3:42.47 32.03

100m: 1:02.32 32.29 200m: 2:06.75 32.02 300m: 3:10.44 32.09 400m: 4:13.53 31.06

2. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 4:34.09 + 20.56 626
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:41.84 34.89 250m: 2:51.39 34.77 350m: 4:00.50 34.56

100m: 1:06.95 34.80 200m: 2:16.62 34.78 300m: 3:25.94 34.55 400m: 4:34.09 33.59

3. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 2003 OL 4:35.46 + 21.93 617
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:43.57 35.41 250m: 2:52.12 33.19 350m: 4:01.36 34.92

100m: 1:08.16 35.64 200m: 2:18.93 35.36 300m: 3:26.44 34.32 400m: 4:35.46 34.10

4. SABOL, Kaja 2002 4:38.07 + 24.54 599
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:43.36 35.80 250m: 2:53.60 34.45 350m: 4:03.96 35.06

100m: 1:07.56 35.36 200m: 2:19.15 35.79 300m: 3:28.90 35.30 400m: 4:38.07 34.11

5. ZORIČ, Karmen 1999 CK 4:43.64 + 30.11 565
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:44.35 36.03 250m: 2:56.88 36.13 350m: 4:09.80 36.41

100m: 1:08.32 35.15 200m: 2:20.75 36.40 300m: 3:33.39 36.51 400m: 4:43.64 33.84
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31. MM "Pokal mesta Celja" -  Sobota (Saturday)
Celje, 12/11/2016

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

6. MARUŠA, Žana 2001 CK 4:43.75 + 30.22 564
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:44.29 35.72 250m: 2:57.01 36.84 350m: 4:09.79 36.50

100m: 1:08.57 35.77 200m: 2:20.17 35.88 300m: 3:33.29 36.28 400m: 4:43.75 33.96

7. TUŠEK, Daša 2003 FR 4:45.11 + 31.58 556
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.35 36.07 250m: 2:56.68 36.08 350m: 4:09.94 36.50

100m: 1:08.28 35.54 200m: 2:20.60 36.25 300m: 3:33.44 36.76 400m: 4:45.11 35.17

8. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 2001 LL 4:47.64 + 34.11 541
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:45.60 36.43 250m: 2:58.20 36.31 350m: 4:12.08 36.87

100m: 1:09.17 35.69 200m: 2:21.89 36.29 300m: 3:35.21 37.01 400m: 4:47.64 35.56

9. SKRAPEC, Elena 2001 PKB 4:52.41 + 38.88 515
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.48 37.02 250m: 3:00.97 37.34 350m: 4:16.57 37.73

100m: 1:09.46 36.46 200m: 2:23.63 37.15 300m: 3:38.84 37.87 400m: 4:52.41 35.84

10. BRODEJ, Nuša 2001 NC 4:52.95 + 39.42 513
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.86 36.86 250m: 2:59.29 38.08 350m: 4:15.95 38.33

100m: 1:07.00 35.35 200m: 2:21.21 37.35 300m: 3:37.62 38.33 400m: 4:52.95 37.00

11. ILAR, Ula 2003 LL 4:55.08 + 41.55 502
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.92 36.90 250m: 3:01.14 38.02 350m: 4:17.73 38.35

100m: 1:09.02 36.05 200m: 2:23.12 37.20 300m: 3:39.38 38.24 400m: 4:55.08 37.35

12. VINDIŠAR, Pika 2002 OL 4:55.38 + 41.85 500
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:49.22 37.96 250m: 3:02.75 35.97 350m: 4:18.89 38.38

100m: 1:11.26 37.19 200m: 2:26.78 37.56 300m: 3:40.51 37.76 400m: 4:55.38 36.49

13. MELE, Ana 2003 LL 4:56.78 + 43.25 493
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.24 37.38 250m: 3:02.35 38.24 350m: 4:18.74 38.15

100m: 1:08.86 36.16 200m: 2:24.11 37.87 300m: 3:40.59 38.24 400m: 4:56.78 38.04

14. KRYŽANOWSKI, Nina 2001 RL 5:02.21 + 48.68 467
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:49.76 38.21 250m: 3:06.86 38.33 350m: 4:24.57 38.95

100m: 1:11.55 37.59 200m: 2:28.53 38.77 300m: 3:45.62 38.76 400m: 5:02.21 37.64

15. TUŠEK, Gaja 2003 FR 5:03.77 + 50.24 460
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:51.20 38.88 250m: 3:08.54 38.70 350m: 4:27.27 39.58

100m: 1:12.32 37.90 200m: 2:29.84 38.64 300m: 3:47.69 39.15 400m: 5:03.77 36.50

16. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 2003 OL 5:05.94 + 52.41 450
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:51.61 38.76 250m: 3:09.32 38.73 350m: 4:28.31 39.58

100m: 1:12.85 38.53 200m: 2:30.59 38.98 300m: 3:48.73 39.41 400m: 5:05.94 37.63

17. BIZJAK, Nika 2002 TK 5:07.89 + 54.36 441
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:51.92 38.75 250m: 3:10.44 39.35 350m: 4:29.24 39.45

100m: 1:13.17 38.22 200m: 2:31.09 39.17 300m: 3:49.79 39.35 400m: 5:07.89 38.65

18. MIHINJAC, Dora 2001 PKB 5:10.85 + 57.32 429
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:51.14 38.95 250m: 3:10.58 40.00 350m: 4:31.26 40.16

100m: 1:12.19 37.68 200m: 2:30.58 39.44 300m: 3:51.10 40.52 400m: 5:10.85 39.59

19. SEKAVČNIK, Taja 2003 FR 5:15.28 + 1:01.75 411
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.59 39.83 250m: 3:13.50 40.58 350m: 4:35.62 41.05

100m: 1:12.76 38.49 200m: 2:32.92 40.33 300m: 3:54.57 41.07 400m: 5:15.28 39.66

A

1. ZORIČ, Karmen 1999 CK 4:43.64 565
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:44.35 36.03 250m: 2:56.88 36.13 350m: 4:09.80 36.41

100m: 1:08.32 35.15 200m: 2:20.75 36.40 300m: 3:33.39 36.51 400m: 4:43.64 33.84

B

1. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 4:34.09 626
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:41.84 34.89 250m: 2:51.39 34.77 350m: 4:00.50 34.56

100m: 1:06.95 34.80 200m: 2:16.62 34.78 300m: 3:25.94 34.55 400m: 4:34.09 33.59

2. MARUŠA, Žana 2001 CK 4:43.75 + 9.66 564
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:44.29 35.72 250m: 2:57.01 36.84 350m: 4:09.79 36.50

100m: 1:08.57 35.77 200m: 2:20.17 35.88 300m: 3:33.29 36.28 400m: 4:43.75 33.96

3. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 2001 LL 4:47.64 + 13.55 541
